WHIPSNADE PARK GOLF CLUB

Winter Rolling Stableford Dec 24 - Aggregate Scoresheet
Best nett score, from 27 rounds, as of 06/01/2025

Division 1
Player Name
Dan Loria
James Marchant
Jamie Day
Steve Pinnock
Julian Sylvester
Gregory Simpole
Sam Trotter
Jason Mallory
lan Parker
Martin Durham
Jack White

Aggregate Print (30 players)

Hcp
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Scores

39
37
35
33
33
32
31
30
29
26
DQ

Total
39
37
35
33
33
32
31
30
29
26

DQ
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Division 2
Player Name
Neil Brown
Rino Palmigiano
Alan Bates
Richard Perrett
Russell A Sears
Steve Dibben
Martin Pugh

lan Glover
Peter Langford
Phil Lewington

Aggregate Print (30 players)

Hcp
17
14
16
17
16
15
16
14
15
18

Scores

39
37
35
35
35
34
34
33
27
21

Total
39
37
35
35
35
34
34
33
27
21
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Division 3

Player Name Hcp Scores Total
Colin Veal 19 36 36
Richard Adamson 25 27 27
Dave E Lesage 25 26 26
Mark Cawood 29 25 25
Nigel Smethers 27 24 24
Terry Hawes 23 21 21
Dale Garnham 19 19 19
Malcolm Leach 28 DQ DQ
Neil Lunnis 24 DQ DQ
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